
All regular season games begin @5pm. B team first & A team immediately following.

Date Opponent

Thurs Nov 10 @ Boerne South MS (8th)

vs Boerne South MS  (7th)
Thurs Nov 17 vs Fredericksburg MS (8th)

@ Fredericksburg MS (7th)
Thurs Dec 1 @ Boerne North MS (8th)

vs Boerne North MS (7th)
Thurs Dec 8 vs Boerne Voss MS (8th)

@ Boerne Voss MS (7th)
Tues  Dec13 @ Kerrville MS (8th)

vs Kerrville MS (7th)
Thurs Jan 5 @ Navarro MS (8th)

vs Navarro MS (7th)
Sat Jan 7 Barton MS Tournament

(7th and 8th, A & B)
Thurs Jan 12 vs LaVernia MS (8th)

@ LaVernia MS (7th)
Thurs Jan 19 vs Boerne South MS (8th)

@ Boerne South MS (7th)
Thurs Jan 26 @ Fredericksburg MS (8th)

vs Fredericksburg MS (7th)
Thurs Feb 2 vs Boerne North MS (8th)

@ Boerne North MS (7th)
Sat Feb 4 District Tournament

7A & 7B- Kerrville, 8A & 8B-Voss
Coaches: Christi Daily, Kylee Davis, , Amy Hop, Aaron Valero

Administrators: Danforth Principal/Game Administrators: Christi Moeller & Katy Huebner

Updated 6/2/2022


